P
rice
List
Cavity Fixings
J-Plug • Plasterboard Fixing
JJP15AJJPN10JJP15
Loads will vary subject to the condition of the base material
26
Part Number Screw Thread Screw Max. Fixture Hole Rec. Rec. Quantity Ship Wt. Kg Price £
Diameter Length Thickness Depth Tensile Load Shear Load Per Box Per 100 Per 100
mm mm mm mm KN KN
JJP15A 4.5 25 15 32 0.06 0.18 100 0.50 27.33
JJP30A 4.5 40 30 32 0.06 0.18 100 0.65 28.55
JJPN10 4.5 30 10 29 0.06 0.18 100 0.20 22.31
JJP15 4.5 35 15 37 0.06 0.18 100 0.50 32.75
JJP30 4.5 50 30 37 0.06 0.18 100 0.60 35.51
Price £ each
JJP15ACASE 4.5 35 15 37 0.06 0.18 1 2.2 58.26
Ankernut
Part Number Thread Hole Wall Overall Flange Flange Rec. Tightening Quantity Ship Wt. Kg Price £
Diameter Diameter Thickness Length Thickness Diameter Torque Per Box Per 100 Per 100
mm mm mm mm mm mm Nm
LNN03024 3 8 2.0-15.0 24 1.0 11.0 1 50 0.17 47.71
LNN04011 4 8 0.4-2.0 13 1.0 11.0 1 50 0.19 39.44
LNN04024 4 8 2.0-15.0 25 1.0 11.0 1 50 0.30 47.68
LNN05015 5 10 0.4-4.0 14 1.0 13.0 1.8 50 0.24 41.66
LNN05025 5 10 8.0-16.0 25 1.3 14.0 1.8 50 0.36 43.01
LNN05040 5 10 20.0-30.0 40 1.3 14.0 1.8 50 0.40 48.01
LNN06015 6 13 0.4-3.0 15 1.3 16.0 4 50 0.42 53.01
LNN06025 6 13 6.0-12.0 25 1.3 16.0 4 50 0.58 58.96
LNN06035 6 13 12.0-25.0 35 1.3 16.0 4 50 0.78 59.92
LNN08025 8 16 4.0-10.0 25 5.7 22.0 8 50 1.12 93.16
LNN08050 8 18 25.0-35.0 50 1.6 20.0 8 50 1.88 112.35
LNN10055 10 20 25.0-35.0 55 1.3 22.5 10 25 2.28 130.80
LNN12075 12 24 35.0-45.0 75 1.3 27.0 15 25 4.00 214.21
J-Plug Plasterboard Kit • 200 JJP15A Fixings C/W Screws and Screwdriver
A mushroom head push in fixing with no expansion forces.
Grips the hole with flexible wings.
Push Plug
Part Number Anchor Anchor Max. Fixture Min. Hole Head Load in any Quantity Ship Wt. Kg Price £
Hole Size Length Thickness Depth Diameter Direction Per Box Per 100 Per 100
mm mm mm mm mm KN
PP06035 6 35 5 45 13 0.04 100 7.50
NEWNEW